
W�tern Bu�et Menu
Per Guest

RM22.00
6 Items

RM30.00
8 Items

RM38.00
11 Items

RM50.00
13 Items

RM62.00
16 Items

STARTER

1

1

-

-

1

1

2

1

2

2

2

1

2

3

3

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

2

2

2

1

2

2

2

3

1

1

1

1

2

PREMIUM STARTER MAIN COURSE CARBS VEGETABLE DESSERT BEVERAGE

STARTER PREMIUM STARTER MAIN COURSE

Garden Fresh Green with Dressing
Chicken & Egg Caesar Salad
Roasted Pumpkin & Chickpeas Salad**
Tomato & Basil Salad
Mixed Bean Salad
Potato Salad
Waldorf Fruit Salad
Vegetable Pasta Salad
Tempura Chicken Nugget with Dips
Mini Alla Caprese Pizza
Mini Spinach & Onion Quiche
Minestrone Soup
Mushroom Cream Soup with Bread Roll & Butter**
Pumpkin Cream Soup with Bread Roll & Butter
Leek Cream Soup with Bread Roll & Butter

Buffalo Chicken Wings
Boxing Chicken with Dips**
Waldorf Fruit Salad
Greek Salad
Smoked Duck & Orange Salad
Mexican Beef Salad
Oriental Shrimp Salad**
Seafood Chowder Soup with Garlic Bread

Crispy Fried Cajun Chicken with Dips
Hawaiian BBQ Roasted Chicken
Peri-Peri Roasted Chicken**
Roasted Chicken with Mushroom Sauce
Chicken Piccata with Tunisian Eggplant
Chicken Parmigiana**
Chicken Moroccan Tagine 
Baked Fish Fillet with Lime Honey BBQ Sauce
Baked Fish Garlic Parmesan
Pan Seared Fish Fillet with Creamy Dill Sauce
Lemon Pepper Grilled Squid
Paprika Beef Stew**
Roasted Beef with Tamarind Sauce

Selection below applicable to RM33/person & above:
Grilled Lamb Chop with Rosemary Sauce
Spicy Tomato Basil Mussel
Roasted Lamb Leg with Black Pepper Sauce (add RM4/pax)**
Baked Prawn with Mango Salsa (add RM4/pax)

The House Of Taste Sdn. Bhd.

Tel: +603-7772 9026 ; Fax: +603-7772 7302
Contact our sales team at: 016-62037597
Website: www.thehouseoftaste.com

13, Jalan PJS5/26, Taman Desaria, 46000,
Petaling Jaya, Selangor, Malaysia.



VEGETABLE

Honey Roasted Pumpkin
Sautéed French Beans & Tomato
Sautéed Celery & Shitake Mushroom
Sautéed Chickpeas & Spinach
Sautéed Cauliflower & Carrot
Cauliflower Gratin
Grilled Mixed Vegetables
Eggplant & Tomato Ragout
Broccoli and Carrots with Florets, Herbs and Butter
(add RM2/pax)

DESSERT

Mini French Pastries 1
  (Opera, Coconut Delight & Lemon Cream Puff)
Mini French Pastries 2
  (Tiramisu, Strawberry Minty & Coconut Tart)
Tropical Fresh Fruits
  (Watermelon, Honeydew & Orange)
Dark Chocolate Mousse in Cup
Cream Caramel in Cup
Blueberry Pana Cotta in Cup
Mini Chocolate Brownies 
Mini Lemon Meringue Tart
Mini Boston Cheesecake
Mini Chocolate Eclair
Bread & Butter Pudding -Hot
Caramel Apple Cinnamon Crumble -Hot**
Orange Crepe Suzette -Hot

BEVERAGE

Orange Cordial
Fruit Punch Cordial
Grape Cordial
Fresh Lime Juice
Iced Lemonade
Coffee (Hot)
Tea (Hot)

CARBS

Garlic Butter Rice with Herbs
Paella Rice
Mashed Potato with Herbs & Sauce
Crispy Potato Wedges with Dips
Baked Sweet Potato Wedges
Spicy Mushroom Aglio Olio Spaghetti
Arrabbiata Spaghetti
Vegetable Pesto Penne Pasta
Chicken Bolognese Spaghetti (add RM2/pax)
Bacon & Mushroom Cream Spaghetti (add RM2/pax)
Duck Confit & Arugula Spaghetti (add RM3/pax)**
Beef Meatball Spaghetti (add RM3/pax)
Seafood Marinara Spaghetti (add RM4/pax) 


