# Western Buffet Menu







The House Of Taste Sdn. Bhd.

13, Jalan PJS5/26, Taman Desaria, 46000, Petaling Jaya, Selangor, Malaysia.

Tel: +603-7772 9026 ; Fax: +603-7772 7302 Contact our sales team at: 016-62037597

Website: www.thehouseoftaste.com

Per Guest	STARTER	PREMIUM STARTER	MAIN COURSE	CARBS	VEGETABLE	DESSERT	BEVERAGE
<b>RM22.00</b> 6 Items	1		1	1	1	1	1
<b>RM30.00</b> 8 Items	1	-	2	1	1	2	1
<b>RM38.00</b>	1	1	2	2	1	2	2
<b>RM50.00</b> 13 Items	2	1	3	2	1	2	2
<b>RM62.00</b> 16 Items	2	2	3	2	2	3	2

#### **STARTER**

- Garden Fresh Green with Dressing
- Chicken & Egg Caesar Salad
- Roasted Pumpkin & Chickpeas Salad\*\*
- Tomato & Basil Salad
- Mixed Bean Salad
- Potato Salad
- Waldorf Fruit Salad
- Vegetable Pasta Salad
- Tempura Chicken Nugget with Dips
- Mini Alla Caprese Pizza
- Mini Spinach & Onion Quiche
- Minestrone Soup
- Mushroom Cream Soup with Bread Roll & Butter\*\*
- Pumpkin Cream Soup with Bread Roll & Butter
- Leek Cream Soup with Bread Roll & Butter

# PREMIUM STARTER

- Buffalo Chicken Wings
- Boxing Chicken with Dips\*\*
- Waldorf Fruit Salad
- Greek Salad
- Smoked Duck & Orange Salad
- Mexican Beef Salad
- Oriental Shrimp Salad\*\*
- Seafood Chowder Soup with Garlic Bread

# MAIN COURSE

- Crispy Fried Cajun Chicken with Dips
- Hawaiian BBQ Roasted Chicken
- Peri-Peri Roasted Chicken\*\*
- Roasted Chicken with Mushroom Sauce
- Chicken Piccata with Tunisian Eggplant
- Chicken Parmigiana\*\*
- Chicken Moroccan Tagine
- Baked Fish Fillet with Lime Honey BBQ Sauce
- Baked Fish Garlic Parmesan
- Pan Seared Fish Fillet with Creamy Dill Sauce
- Lemon Pepper Grilled Squid
- Paprika Beef Stew\*\*
- Roasted Beef with Tamarind Sauce

### Selection below applicable to RM33/person & above:

- Grilled Lamb Chop with Rosemary Sauce
- Spicy Tomato Basil Mussel
- Roasted Lamb Leg with Black Pepper Sauce (add RM4/pax)\*\*
- Baked Prawn with Mango Salsa (add RM4/pax)

#### **VEGETABLE**

- Honey Roasted Pumpkin
- Sautéed French Beans & Tomato
- Sautéed Celery & Shitake Mushroom
- Sautéed Chickpeas & Spinach
- Sautéed Cauliflower & Carrot
- Cauliflower Gratin
- Grilled Mixed Vegetables
- Eggplant & Tomato Ragout
- Broccoli and Carrots with Florets, Herbs and Butter (add RM2/pax)

## **CARBS**

- Garlic Butter Rice with Herbs
- Paella Rice
- Mashed Potato with Herbs & Sauce
- Crispy Potato Wedges with Dips
- Baked Sweet Potato Wedges
- Spicy Mushroom Aglio Olio Spaghetti
- Arrabbiata Spaghetti
- Vegetable Pesto Penne Pasta
- Chicken Bolognese Spaghetti (add RM2/pax)
- Bacon & Mushroom Cream Spaghetti (add RM2/pax)
- Duck Confit & Arugula Spaghetti (add RM3/pax)\*\*
- Beef Meatball Spaghetti (add RM3/pax)
- Seafood Marinara Spaghetti (add RM4/pax)

#### **DESSERT**

- Mini French Pastries 1
   (Opera, Coconut Delight & Lemon Cream Puff)
- Mini French Pastries 2 (Tiramisu, Strawberry Minty & Coconut Tart)
- Tropical Fresh Fruits (Watermelon, Honeydew & Orange)
- Dark Chocolate Mousse in Cup
- Cream Caramel in Cup
- Blueberry Pana Cotta in Cup
- Mini Chocolate Brownies
- Mini Lemon Meringue Tart
- Mini Boston Cheesecake
- Mini Chocolate Eclair
- Bread & Butter Pudding -Hot
- Caramel Apple Cinnamon Crumble -Hot\*\*
- Orange Crepe Suzette -Hot

### **BEVERAGE**

- Orange Cordial
- Fruit Punch Cordial
- Grape Cordial
- Fresh Lime Juice
- Iced Lemonade
- Coffee (Hot)
- Tea (Hot)



